
注1: “          ”表示CPK尺寸  

Pin Assignments
Contact
Number

Signal
Name

A1

A4

A5

GND

VBUS

CC1

A7

A8

A9

Dn1

SBU1

VBUS

A6 Dp1

A12 GND

Contact
Number

Signal
Name

B12

B9

B8

GND

VBUS

SBU2

B6

B5

B4

Dp2

CC2

VBUS

B7 Dn2

B1 GND

REMARKSMATERIALDESCRIPTIONNO. QTY

OVER MOLDING BLACK

1

3
Au/NI PlatedCONTACT-B

4

1PCS

1SET

1PCS

COPPER ALLOY  

NI Plated

5

1PCSHIGH TEMPERATURE PLASTIC

BOTTOM  I/M HIGH TEMPERATURE PLASTIC BLACK

2
Au/NI PlatedCONTACT-A 1SETCOPPER ALLOY  

1PCS

1PCS1PCS

6

7

MID PLATE TI/NI Plated 1PCS

TOP I/M HIGH TEMPERATURE PLASTIC BLACK

BOTTOM SHELL STAINLESS STEEL

STAINLESS STEEL

1PCS

Au/NI Plated
8

TOP SHELL STAINLESS STEEL 1PCS

1PCS10

9

PLASTIC SHELL BLACKHIGH TEMPERATURE PLASTIC

1PCS
RED

11 GLUE HYBRID EPOXY
O-RING SILICA GEL

BLACK
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